
 
     

   
 

 
       

 

         
        

             

       

       
 

         
 

                  

               

               

               
                
 

     
 

                   
                   
                   

                     
 

          
 

                   
    

                    

                   

                    
 

         
 

                    

                   

                  

                     
 

            
 

                    
                  

                 

                  
    

     
 

       
       

    

Hamilton County 4-H Shooting Sports 

2026 Schedule 

Workshops: 
Hunter Education-Hall A 

Thursday, February 5 6:00pm to 8:00 
Thursday, February 12 6:00pm to 8:00 
Thursday, February 19 6:00pm to 8:00 
Thursday, February 26 BPV 6:00pm to 8:00 
Thursday, March 5 

Shotgun-Hall B 

Thursday, April 9 
Thursday, April 16 
Thursday, April 23 
Thursday, April 30 

Rifle-Hall B 

Monday, April 6 
Monday, April 13 
Monday, April 20 
Monday, April 27 

Pistol-Hall A 

Thursday, April 9 
Thursday, April 16 
Thursday, April 23 
Thursday, April 30 

Muzzle Loading-BPV-CR 

Monday, April 6 
Monday, April 13 
Monday, April 20 
Monday, April 27 

Hunter Education– 

One Day Workshop-location 
TBD 
Sat, March 7 8:00am-6:00pm 

Shotgun Range Dates 

Wed, May 6 6:00pm-8:00 
Wed, May 13 6:00pm-8:00 
Wed, May 20 6:00pm-8:00 
Wed, May 27 6:00pm-8:00 
Wed, June 3 (Rain Make Up) 

Rifle Range Dates 

Mon, May 4 6:30pm-8:30 
Mon, May 11 6:30pm-8:30 
Mon, May 18 6:30pm-8:30 
Tues, May 26 (Rain Make Up) 

Pistol Range Dates 

Mon, May 4 6:30pm-8:30 
Mon, May 11 6:30pm-8:30 
Mon, May 18 6:30pm-8:30 
Tues, May 26 (Rain Make Up) 

Muzzle Loading Range Dates 

Tues, May 5 6:30pm-8:00 
Tues, May 12 6:30pm-8:00 
Tues, May 19 6:30pm-8:00 
Tues, May 26 (Rain Make Up) 

6:00pm to 8:00 

6:30pm to 8:30 
6:30pm to 8:30 
6:30pm to 8:30 
6:30pm to 8:30 

6:30pm to 8:30 
6:30pm to 8:30 
6:30pm to 8:30 
6:30pm to 8:30 

6:30pm to 8:30 
6:30pm to 8:30 
6:30pm to 8:30 
6:30pm to 8:30 

6:30pm to 8:00 
6:30pm to 8:00 
6:30pm to 8:00 
6:30pm to 8:00 

Archery- All Archery Events will be held at Koteewi Archery Range Dates 

Tuesday, April 7 6:30pm to 8:00 Tues, May 5 6:30pm-8:00 
Tuesday, April 14 6:30pm to 8:00 Tues, May 12 6:30pm-8:00 
Tuesday, April 21 6:30pm to 8:00 Tues, May 19 6:30pm-8:00 
Tuesday, April 28 6:30pm to 8:00 Tues, May 26 (Rain Make Up) 

Round Robin & Fun Day: 
Sat, June 6, 8:30am – 1:00pm (ish) 

Sat, Sept 119, 8:30am – 1:00pm (ish) 
Outdoor Pursuit Days (TBD) 




